chedules & Fares

Horario y precios del transito

Golden Gate Transit (GGT)
operates Regional bus service

O

Fare Information effective july 1, 2023

Xl R &

SChEdUIQ Information effective April 14, 2024

O

SONOMA~MARIN

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit
provides passenger rail service

=

Schedule Information effective April 8, 2024

Transit
Information

San Rafael
Transit Center

daily throughout the day and Informacion de tarifas efectivo el 1 dejuiio de 2023 Informacion de horarios efectivo el 14 de abril de 2024 e e S Iy v —
ily u u y . . : . NI
: Fares on Golden Gate Transit bus services For more information visit R0S3
evening, and Commute bus . : : Route 101 Route 130 Route 132 Route 150 Route 580 580X intrai I . : e
service durina weekdav mornina and are divided into fare zones shown in the sonomamarintrain.org or ca JElE e / : : 0 /
: 9 Y g table below. Fares vary by trip length and to to 707-794-3330. Zone
evening commute periods. ' to to to Marin to San to to San Rafael 6:15a | 6:47a | 7:51a | 8:23a | 9:27a | 9:59a | 11:03a
A the number of zones crossed. Santa : San Francisco/ San : El Cerrito del Norte 1 i : : f : : : : a n a a e
Golden Gate de Transito (GGT) opera GGT bus fares mav be burchased on board Rosa San Francisco Sausalito Square/ Francisco Anselmo San Francisco BART Marin Civic Center 6:20a | 6:52a | 7:56a | 8:28a | 9:32a |10:04a | 11:08a
Regional el servicio de autobus diario a lo Chanae will be i\):en opn 3 transit card ' Canal Hub Fare Information effective April 1, 2024 Novato - Hamilton 6:26a | 6:58a | 8:02a | 8:34a | 9:38a [10:10a |11:14a
largo del dia y la noche, y Conmutar servicio |'d? P gGGT ) ek " ' ) Mon.-Sun/ Mon:Sun/ 2 | Novato - Downtown 6:32a | 7:04a | 8:08a | 8:40a | 9:44a [10:16a | 11:20a
de autobuses durante los dias de la semana valld tor Tuture %% | travel. inform the bus Holiday Holiday Fares on Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit trains Novato - San Marin | 6353 | 7.07a | 8a | 843a | 947 [1013a [11:-23a
driver of vour destination as vou board 7:15a 5:15a 5:15a 6:05a 6:00a 4:25p 457a® | 4:33p 5:30a 7:30a 6:22a 7:24a o - : : Petaluma Downtown 6:48a | 7:20a | 8:24a | 8:56a |10:00a |10:32a | 11:36a | i
mahana y tarde conmutar per,'odo_g_ y y : 8:15 6:15 6:15 7:05 7:00 5:25 :27 ® 5:03 6:30 8:30 7:22 8:20 are divided into five zones shown in the table _ ' ' ' ' ' ' ' 511 Rea 'Tlme Depal‘tures
Las tarifas de autobus de transporte de Golden 123 123 23 e ~ua P 7273 P 20 =ve o e to the right. Fares vary by trip length and the 3 |Cotat 70Ta | 7:33a | 8:37a | 9:03a |10:13a 110:45a | 11:49 511 orovides free. up-to-the-minute
Gate y los servicios de ferry tarifa se dividen en 9:15a 6:45a 7:15a 8:05a 8:00a 6:25p 6:05a 5:32p 7:30a 9:30a 8:22a 9:20a number of zones crossed Rohnert Park 7:05a | 737a | 841a | 9:13a |10:17a 110:493 | 11:53a g p - fr Uph | u
. . - 10:15a 7:15a 8:15a 9:05a 9:00a 7:25p 6:35a 6:02p 830a | 10:30a 922a | 10:19 ' Santa Rosa Downtown | 7132 | 745a | 849 | 9.21a |10:25a |10572 |12:01p = departure times Tor the transit
zonas que figuran en el cuadro a continuacion. . . . : : . : : : . . - - - - 4 agencies to the left that have this symbol.
k . . . .. 11:15a 7:45a 9:15a 10:00a 10:00a 7:27a 6:30p 9:30a 11:30a 10:22a 1119 SMART train fares can be paid using Clipper or Sania Rosa Norih 717a | 7:49a | 8:53a | 9:25a [10:29a [11:01a [12:05p : _ :
Las tarifas varian segun la longitud del viaje y 1215 8153 10:153 11003 11003 - 6:58 10:30a 12:30 197 12:19 ok dult Cli g : Other Bay Area transit agencies will be added
el niimero de zonas de cruce. 15p : : : : : :38p : :30p : 19p SMART eTickets app. Adult Clipper cards can 5 | Sonoma County Airport | 7:23a | 7:55a | 8:59a | 9:31a |10:35a | 11:07a [12:11p in the future.
. o ) . 1:15p 9:15a 11:15a 12:00p 12:00p 8:31a 11:30a 1:30p 12:22p 1:19p be purchased and fares added at any SMART . . .
Cambio gd/aon_al sera devue./tf) en una tarjeta 2:15p 10:15a 12:15p 1:00p 1:00p 12:30p 2:30p 1:20p 2:19p fare machine. Clipper fares can also be added Mon-Fri PM To find out when your next bus or train will
de transito, valido para un viaje futuro. 3:15p 11:15a 1:15p 2:00p 2:00p 1:30p 3:30p 2:20p 3:19p to a phone using the Clipper mobile wallet. 5 Santa Ros: suthbound depart, check nearby dlsp_lays or simply call
Informar al conductor de su destino ya que a 4:15p | 12:15p 2:15p 3:00p 3:00p 2:30p 4:30p 3:18p 4:19p Fare 511 and say “Departure Times.” You'll then
" a (2 /] Q /] Q
bordo del autobus. 5:15p 1:15p 3115p 4:00p 4:00p 3:30p | 530p | 352p@| 5:23p Clipper® Zone : 0 : J : : J 0 : ge a'stklfd to getnter your Stop ID number. If you
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . on now It, yOou Ccan Say your agency name,
Fare Zones 6:15p 2:15p 4:15p 5:00p 5:00p 4:30p 4:18p 6:24p Before boarding and after exiting the train, tap . |San Rafael 12:22p | 2:30p | 3:02p | 3:34p | 4:06p | 4:38p | 5:10p | 5:42p | 6:46p | 7:18p | 7:50p | 8:57p “rnd the systemywill prom)pl)’)c/you tg entyer
Tarifa Zonas 7:15p 3:15p >:15p 6:00p 6:00p 5:30p 4:52p@ | 7:24p the card or phone with Clipper mobile wallet Marin Civic Center 12:27p | 2:35p | 3:07p | 3:39p | 4:11p | 4:43p | 5:15p | 5:47p | 6:51p | 7:23p | 7:55p | 9:02p your route and stop. 511 will respond with
1 4:1 1 7: 7: : 1 24 - i ; . . . . - - - - - - ] B :
| 8:15p 5p 6:15p 00p 00p 6:30p 5:118p 8:24p on the card reader located on the station Novato - Hamilton 12:33p | 2:41p | 3:13p | 3:45p | 4:17p | 4:49p | 5:21p | 5:53p | 6:57p | 7:29p | 8:01p | 9:08p departure times for your route and will also
Zone 1: San Francisco 9:15p 5:15p 7:15p 8:00p 8:00p 7:30p 5:57p@ | 9:24p 2 | Novato - Downtown  [12:39p | 2:47p | 3:19p | 3:51p | 4:23p | 4:55p | 5:27p | 5:59p | 7:03p | 7:35p | 8:07p | 9:14p :
Zone 2: Marin Citv. Mill Vallev. Sausalit 1015 615 815 9:00 9:00 - 623 platform. : : : : : : : ' : : : : include the Stop ID for future use. You may
Z°“e - a;‘”M' é’ ! ] ak & T\‘/‘lisa?' 0 4 San Ansel P P P o L =0p P _ Novato - San Marin ~ |{12:42p | 2:50p | 3:22p | 3:54p | 4:26p | 4:58p | 5:30p | 6:02p | 7:06p | 7:38p | 8:10p | 9:17p also look up your stop’s ID online at 511.org.
one 3: Corte Madera, Larkspur, Marinwood, San Anselmo, 11:15p 7:15p 9:15p 10:00p 10:00p 7:23p SMART eTickets App Petaluma Downtown ~ |12:55p | 3:03p | 3:35p | 4:07p | 4:39p | 5:11p | 5:43p | 6:15p | 7:19p | 7:51p | 8:23p | 9:30p - -
San Rafael, Terra Linda 12:15a 8:15p | 10:15p 11:00p 11:00p 8:24p , . , . . Blcycles on Transit
Zone 4: Ignacio, Novato 915 1115 924 Activate your ticket prior to boardmg the 3 | Cotati 1:08p | 3:16p | 3:48p | 4:20p | 4:52p | 5:24p | 5:56p | 6:28p | 7:32p | 8:04p | 8:36p | 9:43p
Zone 5: Cotati, Petaluma, Rohnert Park 10:15" -oP =P train. Purchased tickets can be found in the Rohnert Park 1:12p | 3:20p | 3:52p | 4:24p | 4:56p | 5:28p | 6:00p | 6:32p | 7:36p | 8:08p | 8:40p | 9:47p é&) Rail/Ferries: B|cy_cles are allowed on
Zone 6: Santa Rosa 11:152 Ticket Wallet on the main screen. Mobile A Santa Rosa Downtown | 1:20p | 3:28p | 4:00p | 4:32p | 5:04p | 5:36p | 6:08p | 6:40p | 7:44p | 8:16p | 8:48p | 9:55p — all Bay Area ferries and ne_arly all _
East Bay (EB): Richmond, El Cerrito ' tickets are valid for 90 minutes after activation. Santa Rosa North 1:24p | 3:32p | 4:04p | 4:36p | 5:08p | 5:40p | 6:12p | 6:44p | 7:48p | 8:20p | 8:52p | 9:5%p rail ||ne5-_Exce_pt|0n5 are S5an Francisco Muni
Bus Fares from San Rafael (Zone 3) Light face = AM times  Letra clara = horarios AM Purchased but not activated tickets will expire 5| Sonoma County Airport | 1:30p | 3:38p | 4:10p | 4:42p | 5:14p | 5:46p | 6:18p | 6:50p | 7:54p | 8:26p | 8:58p [10:05p Metro, historic streetcars, and cable cars.
Tarifas de autobus desde San Rafael (Zona 3) Bold face =PM times  Letra destacada = horarios PM after a period of 30 days. — Buses: Nearly all Bay Area public transit buses
7o Zone: BREFY OB 6 | E.B. @ Serves Larkspur Ferry Terminal. @ Route 580X — does not serve stops between Marin Square and Cutting Blvd. at Harbour Way. . are equipped with bicycle racks.
Adult Clipper® R — PoRe General: While bicycles are allowed on
Card /App (19-64) $6.60 | $1.80 | $7.60 | $7.60 | $5.60 Guernevite N St Helena SMART m‘_‘gg zF:rr:e he : Imost transit sedrvices, there are some sphace
: — imitations and, in some cases, times when
Adult Cash (1964 $8.25 | $2.00 | $9.50 | $9.50 | §7.00 Santa Rosa Golden Gate Transit San Rafael 5:51a | 6:4a | 7:18a | 7:50a | 8:22a | 8:54a | 9:26a | 10:30a | 11:34a bicvel lowed on board £
Youth 18/ Senior (65+)/ Cli ® & SMART eTicket Si le Ride F 1 ICycles are not allowed on board. For spedTic
Disabled / Clibper® TAI;T $4.00 | $1.00 | $4.75 | $4.75 | $3.50 @ B CETTTIG RIS IPPEY Buttabdll G et Single Ride Fares Larkspur 558a | 6:21a | 7:25a | 7:57a | 8:29a | 9:01a | 9:33a [ 10:37a | 11:41a transit operator policies and procedures go
:T\:ar; I;: IIF:'Z:S' ASduIt $5.00, Youth $2.50, and Senior/Disabled $2.50 Regional Routes graveling within: - to 511.org and click on the bicycling tab, or
— Yo — — ~1 | FAREZONEGE I -~ g [ = ey Foutes . 1-Zone $1.50 | $0.75 | $0.75 Mon-Fri PM call 511 and say “bicycling” to speak to an
Children under 5 ride free. Limit 2 per fare-paying adult. ' oyl : 2-7ones $3.00 | $1.50 | $1.50 0 Larksp outhba operator who can answer your questions.
Los nifios menores de 5 afos viajan gratis. Limite de 2 por adulto que R SONOMA COUNTY 3-Zones $4.50 | $2.25 | $2.25 Free Fare e 5 5
. . A - ®
pague la tarifa. Cotati XFT A-7ones $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 Zone - . - . . . . . . . . zz Get Cllpper |
Transfers and Fare Credits 1 — %20 |55 | S o s e |l e sl o gl Y@  Clipper® is the convenient way
- 2 . ‘ onoma arkspur o c o 3 0 o c . . .
Transferencias y créditos de tarifas N Fairfield Passes All Zones . : : : : : : : : : ’ v to pay for transit rides in the Bay
Transfers and fare credits automatically granted with Clipper®. No Tomales Petaluma . Clipper® Maximum $15.00 | $7.50 B B Sat-Sun/Holiday Light face = AM times CLIPPER Area.The reloadab!e Clipper card
transfers for cash-paying customers. - o @ per day all trips : — ‘uthbound Bold face = PM times stores value as cash and transit passes to
Transfers are valid from the time of issuance for: - SMART eTicket $10.00 | $5.00 - - " ' pay your fare on AC Transit, BART, Caltrain,
L ' \ - Weekend Day Pass ' ' are he / 6 : 0 / 6 County Connection, Dumbarton Express,
e Two hours for travel within a single county or N\ : Zone EAST Golden G T . dE Mari
e Three hours for inter-county travel B Clipper®31-Day $117.00] $58.50 — — San Rafael 9:38a |10:44a | 11:38a | 1:08p | 2:53p | 4:31p | 6:08p | 7:48p , Golden ate Transitan 1 Ferry, Marin
T (37 ) A 1 — : : ‘ Transit, Muni, Petaluma Transit, SamTrans,
Transfers can be used to make a round trip within a single county, Vallejo 680) TTanETeriDIscoints: Marin Civic Center 9:43a [10:49a |11:43a | 1:13p | 2:58p | 4:36p | 6:13p | 7:53p K .
but t be used to mak d trip bet ti . Novato o : . : : : ' ' ' ' ' Santa Rosa CityBus, San Francisco Bay Ferry,
ut cannot be used to make a round trip between counties. - Passengers who pay with Clipper receive a $1.50 discount ($0.75 Novato - Hamilton 9:50a |10:56a | 11:50a | 1:20p | 3:05p | 4:43p | 6:20p | 8:00p SMART, SolTrans, Sonoma County Transit, Tri-
. . . Bevas lgnacio amiiten . . . ey I ] I
EMAt)FFTdcustomers receive a $1.50 credit ($.75 for youth/senior/ Station ¢ Hami Benicia for y?cUth_, SemefS anld passengers W!th d|s§b|l|t|es). Whenl 2 | Novato - Downtown 9:56a | 11:02a | 11:56a | 1:26p | 3:11p | 4:49p | 6:26p | 8:06p Delta Transit, Vacaville City Coach, Union City
|sa. ed). | | | Luca:ﬂ:::;ood =) ’;ranslergng roRm GOC'(ieg GateSTranS|t, I\C/IarlntTrTanS|tf Petaluma Novato - San Marin 9:59a | 11:05a [11:59a | 1:29p | 3:14p | 4:52p | 6:29p | 8:09p Transit, the VINE, VTA, WestCAT, and Wheels.
Marin Transit customers receive a $2.00 credit ($1.00 for youth/ San 7 ransit, >anta Rosa CityBus or sonoma tounty fransit. Petaluma Downtown ~ [10:12a |11:18a [12:12p | 1:42p | 3:27p | 5:05p | 6:42p | 8:22p ,
senior/disabled) for travel within Marin County Rafael 1 et : - : - , Whether you pay as-you-go with cash or
S . - San Anselmo AL ~ A\ Avalid Clipper discount card is required for youth, seniors, 3 | Cotati 10:25a [11:31a |12:25p | 1:55p | 3:40p | 5:18p | 6:55p | 8:35p purchase passes or ticket books in advance,
L7.5 trarlsi\elrezaasycre?/tos dg tarifas sle otj'rgan automdticamente c?n . Larkspur e pas§e_ng|<_ers with dlsabllltlgs. For information call 1-877-878-8883 Rohnert Park 10:29a | 11:35a [12:29p | 1:59p | 3:44p | 5:22p | 6:59p | 8:39p Clipper makes commuting easier. Clipper
Clipper. No hay transferencias para los clientes que pagan en efectivo. wﬁ?a';fa ..... AR\ i ervgls;(’; cC ;ﬁ[)%(eerrcz;;i.éocr:é d::cr(;l;ra’f:ed e p Santa Rosa Downtown |10:37a [11:43a (12:37p | 2:07p | 3:52p | 5:30p | 7:07p | 8:47p works with a va riety of employee transit
Las transferencias son validas desde el momento de la emision hasta: B otinge (D : s Pase el 10413 111473 112:410 | 2:110 | 3:560 | 5:340 | 7:11 8:51 b fit id includi C t
or , N et Ptiure o : : :41p | 2:11p | 3:56p | 5:34p | 7:11p | 8:51p enefits providers, including Commuter
o [T)rzssffv]c;rrzssc;i ‘;I,'iji ceii?:gocgsdtgrllcrgsmo condado o N Seach Valley Tiburond Albany 24) Creek 1-877-878-8883 or visit clipperstartcard.com 5 | Sonoma County Airport |10:47a | 11:53a [12:47p | 2:17p | 4:02p | 5:40p | 7:17p | 8:57p Check®, WageWorks®, and CIipper Direct®.
® Marin By I (55) | Berkeley Zones )
Las transferencias se pueden utilizar para hacer un viaje de ida y vuelta sc"' ” e S = _ S - To learn more about Cllpper ortogeta
dentro de un mismo condado, pero no se pueden utilizar para hacer e e Emeryville Zone 1: San Rafael, Marin Civic Center _ _ Sat-Sun/Holiday Clipper card:
un viaje de ida y vuelta entre condados. Las transferencias se otorgan ) Zone 2: Novato - Downtown, Novato - Hamilton, Novato - San Marin o Larksp outhbound o
automdticamente con Clipper®. &"\’\v} Oakland Zone 3: Cotati, Petaluma Downtown, Rohnert Park Fare e Visit clippercard.com e Call 877.878.8883
Los clientes de SMART reciben un crédito de $1.50 ($.75 para jovenes/ ? M%/es " San Francisco TR Zone 4: Santa Rosa Downtown, Santa Rosa North Zone ° e Visit a nearby retailer:
mayores/discapacitados). ' ' 50) Zone 5: Santa Rosa County Airport . |San Rafael 8:28a | 9:33a | 10:44a | 12:43p| 1:39p | 3:57p | 5:34p | 7:12p _
Los clientes de Marin Transit reciben un crédito de $2.00 ($1.00 para jévenes/ 2 oy Larkspur 8:35a | 9:40a |[10:51a [ 12:50p| 1:46p | 4:04p | 5:41p | 7:19p Golden Gate Tl_’a nsit
mayores/discapacitados) por viajar dentro del condado de Marin. Customer Se rvice Center at
San Rafael Transit Center
850 Tamalpais Avenue
San Rafael, CA 94901
415.455.2000
Marin Check Cashing
. 638 4th Street
transit San Rafael, CA 94901
415.526.2701
Walgreens
830 3rd Street
San Rafael, CA 94901
415.455.9900
: : . . Whole Foods
Marin Transit provides local transit - Cash Fares Schedule Information efective janvary 14, 2024 340 30d Strant
service witnin arin county an ] i .z .
contracts with other provi d}:-:-rs for Tarifas en efectivo Informacion de horarios efectiva el 14 de enero de 2024 San Rafael, CA 94901
| b d Pre ; Full cash fares and 1 Day passes can be purchased 415.451.6333
Visit 'Octa U; an paraTIrZ?SSItZS'ZegV(;éeSSS. with cash onboard vehicles. Change cards valid for fu- Route Route Route ‘ Route ‘ Route Route Route ‘ Route ‘ Route Route Route Route Route
: ISIt marin franSI .to_rg orca B ture travel are issued for amounts over $1.00. Change 17 22 23 29 35 36 49 57 68 71 228 233 245
Oor more information. cards have no cash value. Advise the driver of your to to
Marin Transit proporciona servicio de transito destination when boarding the bus and ask for a to to to to to to to to to to Novato/ to to to to to Kaiser
local dentro del condado de Marin y contrata transfer if needed when paying your fare. :,iaus_allct_ct)/ C Il\lllarln ?Ia,/ : Fairfax/Manor Canal E:;tgorte Northgate Canal Marin City Canal Novato I\r;dI:an Inverness Marin City Novato Fairfax/Manor Santa Venetia Hc;sp'l:zll
con otros proveedores para dar servicios de Las tarifas totales en efectivo y los pases de 1 dia se arin ity ollege ot Viarin adera c alley mlh y
autobus locales y servicios de paratransito pueden pagar en efectivo a bordo de los vehiculos. Se ampus Ranch R
Visite marintransit.org o llame al 415-226- emiten tarjetas de cambio validas para viajes futuros para Mon-Fri 203U ponp  SAESUN o Fi SAESUN R 2EU o Fri Mon-Fri Sauoun/ Mon-Fri Satsun/ -y on i CAESUN o SAESUN i SAESUN e Fi Mon-Fri S2toUY pon g S3ESUNT R SAESUN o SAESUN e Fr  Satsun/ Mon-Sun/
fc i > las cantidades por encima de $1.00 Las tarjetas de Holida Holida Holida Holida Holida Holida Holida Holida Holida Holida Holida Holida Holida Holida Holida
0855 para mas informacion. _ =S P _ S tar] y y y y y y y y y y y y y y y
cambio no tienen valor en efectivo. Avise al conductor 5:30a 6:30a 6:00a 7:00a 6:15a 7:15a 6:43a 7:23a 7:00a 7:00a 7:30a 5:30a 12:00p 5:30a 6:43a 7:45a 6:15a 7:45a 6:15a 7:15a 7:30a 6:45a® 7:30a 6:00a 6:00a 6:30a 6:30a 6:30a 7:30a 7:00a 8:00a 7:00a
sobre su destinacion cuando se suba al autobus y pida 6:00a 7:30a 6:30a@ | 8:00a 6:35a 8:15a 7:23a 8:23a 7:50a 7:30a 8:00a 6:00a 12:30p 6:00a 7:13a 8:15a 7:45a 8:15a 7:15a 8:15a 8:30a 7:45a 8:30a 6:30a 6:30a 7:00a 7:00a 7:30a 8:30a 8:00a 9:00a 8:00a
Fare Information effective November 1 2022 una transferencia si es necesario cuando pague su tarifa. 6:30a 8:30a 7:00a 9:00a 7:15a 9:15a 7:43a 9:23a 8:40a 8:00a 8:30a 6:13a 1:00p 6:30a 7:43a 8:45a 8:15a 8:45a 7:45a 9:15a 9:30a 9:45a 11:30a 7:00a 7:00a 7:30a 7:30a 8:30a 9:30a 9:00a 10:00a 9:00a
£ . if _ _ ' £ 7:00a 9:30a 7:30a@ | 10:00a 7:35a 10:15a 8:23a 10:23a 2:05p 8:30a 9:00a 6:30a 1:30p 7:00a 8:13a 9:15a 8:45a 9:15a 8:15a 10:15a 10:30a 10:45a 12:30p 7:30a 7:30a 8:00a 8:00a 9:30a 10:30a 10:00a 11:00a 10:00a
Informacion ce tarifas efectivo noviembre 1, 2022 Transfers 7:30a® | 10:30a 8:00a | 11:00a 8152 | 11:15a 8432 | 11:23a 2:50p 9:00a 9:30a 6:43a 1:43p 7:30a 8:43a 9:45a 9:15a 9:453 8452 | 11:15a | 11:30a | 11:45a 2:30p 8:00a 8:00a 8:30a 830a | 1030a | 11:30a | 11:00a | 1:00p | 11:00a
Senior? Transferencias 8:00a® | 11:30a 8:30a®@ | 12:00p 8351 | 12:15p 9:23a | 12:23p 3:45p 9:30a 10:00a 7:00a 2:00p 8:00a 9:13a 10:15a 9:45a 10:15a 9:15a | 12:15p | 12:30p | 12:45p 4:30p 8:30a 8:30a 9:00a 9:00a | 11:30a | 12:30p | 12:00p | 2:00p | 12:00p
Marin Adults | Youth' (65+) Clipper® A cash fare gives you up to two free transfers on 8:30a 12:30p 9:00a 1:00p 9:15a 1:15p 10:23a 1:23p 10:00a 10:30a 7:13a 2:12p 8:30a 9:43a 10:45a 10:15a 10:45a 9:45a 1:15p 1:30p 2:45p 6:30p 9:00a 9:00a 9:30a 9:30a 12:30p 1:30p 1:00p 3:00p 1:00p
Transit (19-64) (5-18) & Start all Marin Transit and Golden Gate Transit buses 9:30a 1:30p 9:30a®@ | 2:00p 10:15a 2:15p 11:23a 2:23p 10:30a 11:00a 7:30a 2:30p 9:00a 10:13a 11:15a 10:45a 11:15a 10:15a 2:15p 2:30p 4:45p 8:30p® | 9:30a 9:30a 10:00a 10:00a 1:30p 2:30p 2:00p 4:00p 2:00p
Disabled within Marin County for two hours. Transfers are 10:30a 2:30p 10:00a 3:00p 11:15a 3:15p 12:23p 3:23p 11:00a 11:30a 7:43a 2:43p 9:30a 10:43a 11:45a 11:15a 11:45a 10:45a 3:15p 3:30p 6:45p 9:30p® [ 10:00a 10:00a 10:30a 10:30a 2:30p 3:30p 3:00p 5:00p 3:00p
REGULAR FARES automatically granted with Clipper. 11:30a 3:30p 10:30a®@ | 4:00p 12:15p 4:15p 1:23p 4:23p 11:30a 12:00p 8:00a 3:00p 10:00a 11:13a 12:15p 11:45a 12:15p 11:15a 4:15p 4:30p 8:45p® | 10:30p® | 10:30a 10:30a 11:00a 11:00a 3:30p 4:30p 4:00p 4:00p
Cash $2.00 $1.00 $1.00 _ U y J di foctivo Je da h J 12:30p 4:30p 11:00a 5:00p 1:15p 5:15p 2:23p 5:23p 12:00p 12:30p 8:12a 3:12p 10:30a 11:43a 12:45p 12:15p 12:45p 11:45a 5:15p 5:30p 11:00a 11:00a 11:30a 11:30a 4:30p 5:30p 5:00p 5:00p
D na tarita pagada con ginero en efectivo /e da hasta aos 1:30p | 5:30p | 1130a@ | 6:00p | 2:15p | 6:15p | 3:23p | 6:23p 12:30p | 1:00p | 8:30a 3:30p | 11:00a | 12:13p | 1:15p | 1245p | 1:15p | 12:15p | 615 | 6:30p 11:30a | 11:30a | 12:00p | 12:00p | 5:30p | 6:30p | 6:00p 6:00p
Clipper transferencias gratuitas en todos los autobuses de Marin
$1.80 | $1.00 | $1.00 | $1.00 _ _ 2:30p 6:30p 12:00p 2:37p 7:15p 3:45p 7:23p 1:00p 1:30p 8:43a 3:43p 11:30a 12:45p 1:45p 1:15p 1:45p 12:45p 7:15p 7:30p 12:00p | 12:00p | 12:30p | 12:30p 6:30p 7:00p
Cash Jaule Transity Golden Gate Transit dentro de/ condado de 2:45 730p | 12:30p@ 3:15 8:15 4:23 8:23 1:30 2:00 9:00 4:00p | 12:00 1:15 2:15 1:45 2:15 1:15 8:15 8:30 12:30p | 12:30p | 1:00p | 1:00p | 7:30
PASSES Marin durante dos horas. Las transferencias se otorgan 3.3op o 1'oop 3.37p 9.15p 4.45p - z.oop 2.3op 9'12a 4-13p 12.3op 1.45p 2-45p 2'15p 2-45p 1.45p 9-15p - 1.00p 1.oop 1'30p 1'3op o
automdticamente con Clipper. ->0p -2op >/p -19P “+p -oop ->0p 1oa -13p ->0p “32Pp “32Pp -1oPp “32Pp “3Pp -19P +0p -0p ->0p ->0p
Day Pass $5.00 | $2.50 | $2.50 — PP 4:30p 1:30p@ 4:15p 5:23p 230p | 3:00p | 9:30a 430p | 1:00p | 2:15p | 3:15p | 2:45p | 3:15p | 2:15p 1:30p | 1:30p | 2:00p | 2:00p
31-Day Pass $40.00 | $40.00 | $20.00 | — Clipper 5:00p 2:00p 4:37p 5:45p 3:00p | 3:30p | 10:00a 4:43p 1:30p 2:45p | 3:45p 3:15p | 3:45p 2:45p 2:00p | 2:00p | 2:30p | 2:30p
CIipper 5:30p 2:30p@ 5:15p 6:23p 3:30p 4:00p 10:30a 5:00p 2:00p 3:15p 4:15p 3:45p 4:15p 3:15p 2:30p 2:30p 3:00p 3:00p
' Children 4 and under are free. When accompanied _ _ _ 6:30p 3:00p 5:37p 6:45p 4:00p 4:30p 11:00a 5:13p 2:30p 3:45p 4:45p 4:15p 4:45p 3:45p 3:00p 3:00p 3:30p 3:30p
by an adult. Clipper cash value can be used on all Marin Transit 7:30p 3:30p®@ 6:15p 7:23p 4:30p 5:00p | 11:30a 5:30p 3:00p 4:15p 5:15p 4:45p 5:15p 4:15p 3:30p | 3:30p | 4:00p | 4:00p
' Los nifios menores de 4 afios no pagan. Siempre que 206U/t6e6sFex$ept the Muir WEOdS th‘ﬁ]tﬂe (Routt? 8:30p 4:00p 7:15p 8:23p 5:00p | 5:30p 543p | 3:30p | 445p | 545p | 5:15p | 545p | 4:45p 4:00p | 4:00p | 4:30p | 4:30p
vayan acompaniados de un adulto. ). To ensure your charged the correct fare, 9:30p 4:30p@ 8:15p 9:23p 5:30p 6:00p 6:00p 4:00p 5:15p 6:15p 5:45p 6:15p 5:15p 4:30p | 4:30p | 5:00p | 5:00p
5 _ _ tap the card or phone with Clipper mobile wallet on 5:00 9:15 6:00 6:30 6:30 4-30 5:45 6:15 5.45 5:00 5:00 5:30 5:30
For the discount you may show a DMV Disabled the card reader when entering and exiting the bus 'p P a oP o oy P P P s s s s
Placard ID, RTC Discount Card, Medicare Card, or alor em afoctive de O } ; e 5:30p® 10:15p 6:30p 7:30p 7:00p 5:00p 6:15p 6:45p 6:15p 5:30p 5:30p 6:00p 6:00p
ID card for persons with disabilities from another /asvfu(;ase o/eel\j;rli\//voTrjnsi;pe [))( iesi f; %Zoeebﬁarass OO rteas 6:°°p 7:0°p 8:30p 7:30p 5:30" Sl 7:15" 7:15" 6:00" 6:00" 6:30" 6:30"
transit service. Personal service assistants are . P P e 7:30p 8:00p 6:00p i 8:15p 6:30p | 6:30p 7:00p | 7:30p
o de enlace de Muir Woods (Ruta 66/66F). Para asequrar . . . . ) ) ; ;
o 8:00p 8:30p 8:30p 6:30p 7:00p 7:00p 7:30p 8:30p
eligible for 50% off the adult cash fare only when ‘ ,
) _ o elE que usted carga la tarifa correcta, toque el lector con la : . : : : : :
9:30p 9:00p 7:00p 7:30p 7:30p 8:30p 9:30p
accompanying a person with d'sab'l_'t'es who has tarjeta o el teléfono con la cartera mdvil Clipper en el 10:30p 9:30p 7:30p 8:30p 8:30p 9:30p | 10:30p
an attendant logo on his/her RTC Discount Card. lector de tarjetas al entrar y salir del autobUs. ' 10:00p 8:00p 9:30p 9:30p 10:30p 11:30p
) : : : : : :
Para obtener un descuento, puede mostrar su 10:30p | 8:30p 10:30p | 10:30p | 11:30p | 12:30a
identificacion de discapacitado emitida por el 11:00p 9:00p 11:30p | 11:30p 12:303
Departamento de Vehiculos Motorizados, la tarjeta de 11:30 9:30 ' i '
descuento de RTC, la tarjeta de Medicare o la tarjeta 12?00p 10:00p '
de identificacion para personas con discapacidades 12: a ] : P
emitida por otro servicio de transporte publico. Los :30a 0:30p
asistentes de servicio personales pueden obtener un 1:00a 11:00p
descuento del 50% sobre la tarifa de viaje para adultos 1:30a | 11:30p
solo cuando acomparian a una persona con una 2:00a 12:00a
discapacidad que tiene el logotipo de asistente en su 12:30a
tarjeta de descuento de RTC. 1:00a
* Avalid Clipper Start card is required. ;:éga
:00a

3 Se requiere una tarjeta Clipper START valida.

Bold face = PM times
Letra destacada = horarios PM

Light face = AM times
Letra clara = horarios AM

511/ SFBay

@ Via Strawberry Village
@ To College of Marin
®® To Lagunitas

®® To Woodacre

Call 511 | 511.0org

Sponsored by the Metropolitan Transportation
Commission in cooperation with AC Transit. Contact us
at signcomments@bayareametro.gov.

Revised April 16, 2024




